
52-Week	Challenge:	$.25	Start	
Week	 Deposit Balance	 Week Deposit Balance	

1 $0.25 $0.25 27 $6.75 $94.50
2 $0.50 $0.75 28 $7.00 $101.50
3 $0.75 $1.50 29 $7.25 $108.75
4 $1.00 $2.50 30 $7.50 $116.25
5 $1.25 $3.75 31 $7.75 $124.00
6 $1.50 $5.25 32 $8.00 $132.00
7 $1.75 $7.00 33 $8.25 $140.25
8 $2.00 $9.00 34 $8.50 $148.75
9 $2.25 $11.25 35 $8.75 $157.50
10 $2.50 $13.75 36 $9.00 $166.50
11 $2.75 $16.50 37 $9.25 $175.75
12 $3.00 $19.50 38 $9.50 $185.25
13 $3.25 $22.75 39 $9.75 $195.00
14 $3.50 $26.25 40 $10.00 $205.00
15 $3.75 $30.00 41 $10.25 $215.25
16 $4.00 $34.00 42 $10.50 $225.75
17 $4.25 $38.25 43 $10.75 $236.50
18 $4.50 $42.75 44 $11.00 $247.50
19 $4.75 $47.50 45 $11.25 $258.75
20 $5.00 $52.50 46 $11.50 $270.25
21 $5.25 $57.75 47 $11.75 $282.00
22 $5.50 $63.25 48 $12.00 $294.00
23 $5.75 $69.00 49 $12.25 $306.25
24 $6.00 $75.00 50 $12.50 $318.75
25 $6.25 $81.25 51 $12.75 $331.50
26 $6.50 $87.75 52 $13.00 $344.50



52-Week	Challenge:	$.50	Start	
Week	 Deposit Balance Week	 Deposit Balance	

1 $0.50 $0.50 27 $13.50 $189.00
2 $1.00 $1.50 28 $14.00 $203.00
3 $1.50 $3.00 29 $14.50 $217.50
4 $2.00 $5.00 30 $15.00 $232.50
5 $2.50 $7.50 31 $15.50 $248.00
6 $3.00 $10.50 32 $16.00 $264.00
7 $3.50 $14.00 33 $16.50 $280.50
8 $4.00 $18.00 34 $17.00 $297.50
9 $4.50 $22.50 35 $17.50 $315.00
10 $5.00 $27.50 36 $18.00 $333.00
11 $5.50 $33.00 37 $18.50 $351.50
12 $6.00 $39.00 38 $19.00 $370.50
13 $6.50 $45.50 39 $19.50 $390.00
14 $7.00 $52.50 40 $20.00 $410.00
15 $7.50 $60.00 41 $20.50 $430.50
16 $8.00 $68.00 42 $21.00 $451.50
17 $8.50 $76.50 43 $21.50 $473.00
18 $9.00 $85.50 44 $22.00 $495.00
19 $9.50 $95.00 45 $22.50 $517.50
20 $10.00 $105.00 46 $23.00 $540.50
21 $10.50 $115.50 47 $23.50 $564.00
22 $11.00 $126.50 48 $24.00 $588.00
23 $11.50 $138.00 49 $24.50 $612.50
24 $12.00 $150.00 50 $25.00 $637.50
25 $12.50 $162.50 51 $25.50 $663.00
26 $13.00 $175.50 52 $26.00 $689.00



52-Week	Challenge:	$1.00	Start	
Week	 Deposit Balance	 Week	 Deposit Balance	

1 $1.00 $1.00 27 $27.00 $378.00
2 $2.00 $3.00 28 $28.00 $406.00
3 $3.00 $6.00 29 $29.00 $435.00
4 $4.00 $10.00 30 $30.00 $465.00
5 $5.00 $15.00 31 $31.00 $496.00
6 $6.00 $21.00 32 $32.00 $528.00
7 $7.00 $28.00 33 $33.00 $561.00
8 $8.00 $36.00 34 $34.00 $595.00
9 $9.00 $45.00 35 $35.00 $630.00
10 $10.00 $55.00 36 $36.00 $666.00
11 $11.00 $66.00 37 $37.00 $703.00
12 $12.00 $78.00 38 $38.00 $741.00
13 $13.00 $91.00 39 $39.00 $780.00
14 $14.00 $105.00 40 $40.00 $820.00
15 $15.00 $120.00 41 $41.00 $861.00
16 $16.00 $136.00 42 $42.00 $903.00
17 $17.00 $153.00 43 $43.00 $946.00
18 $18.00 $171.00 44 $44.00 $990.00
19 $19.00 $190.00 45 $45.00 $1,035.00
20 $20.00 $210.00 46 $46.00 $1,081.00
21 $21.00 $231.00 47 $47.00 $1,128.00
22 $22.00 $253.00 48 $48.00 $1,176.00
23 $23.00 $276.00 49 $49.00 $1,225.00
24 $24.00 $300.00 50 $50.00 $1,275.00
25 $25.00 $325.00 51 $51.00 $1,326.00
26 $26.00 $351.00 52 $52.00 $1,378.00


